
Bremond Boys Basketball Schedule  

2018-2019  

 
 
Head Boys Coach—Donald Morgan  School Ph. 254-746-7145 
Assistant Coach—Robbie Kasowski  Fax 254-746-7726 
Athletic Director—Jeff Kasowski 
HS Principal— Kenneth Groholski 
Superintendent—Daryl Stuard 
 
 
 
 

Date Day Opponent Site Time JV/V 

Dec. 18 Tuesday Axtell* Home 5:00/7:15 JV/V 

Dec. 21 Friday Dawson* Home 1:00/3:15 JV/V 

January. 4 Friday Riesel* Away 5:00/7:15 JV/V 

January. 8 Tuesday Hubbard* Home 5:00/7:15 JV/V 

January. 11 Friday Mart* Away 5:00/7:15 JV/V 

January. 15 Tuesday Wortham* Away 5:00/7:15 JV/V 

January. 18 Friday Marlin* Home 5:00/7:15 JV/V 

January. 22 Tuesday Axtell* Away 5:00/7:15 JV/V 

January. 25 Friday Dawson* Away 5:00/7:15 JV/V 

January. 29 Tuesday Riesel* Home 5:00/7:15 JV/V 

February. 1 Friday Hubbard* Away 5:00/7:15 JV/V 

February. 5 Tuesday Mart* Home 5:00/7:15 JV/V 

February. 8 Friday Wortham* Home 5:00/6:00 JV/V 

February. 12 Tuesday Marlin* Away 5:00/6:00 JV/V 


